
                            NAIA Independent Cross Country Championships
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                          November 3, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Year Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7970 Samuel Baumer            So   College of the Ozarks          26:44.5  5:23 
      2    2 8004 Dorian Daw               Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         26:59.7  5:26 
      3    3 7975 Shane York               Sr   College of the Ozarks          27:06.4  5:28 
      4    4 7973 Garrett Pierce           Fr   College of the Ozarks          27:10.6  5:29 
      5    5 8010 Jesse Madelena           Jr   Haskell Indian Nations         27:22.3  5:31 
      6    6 8014 Sielak Tuckfield         So   Haskell Indian Nations         27:25.6  5:32 
      7    7 8015 Justin Yazzie            Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         28:14.6  5:41 
      8    8 8002 Ronson Begay             Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         28:27.8  5:44 
      9    9 8005 Joshua Garcia            Jr   Haskell Indian Nations         28:28.6  5:44 
     10   10 8000 Tristan Antonio          Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         28:28.7  5:44 
     11      8009 Uriah Little Owl         So   Haskell Indian Nations         28:35.5  5:46 
     12   11 7972 Wesley Moore             Fr   College of the Ozarks          28:37.8  5:46 
     13   12 7971 David Byrd               So   College of the Ozarks          28:55.4  5:50 
     14   13 8036 Augustus Cuch                 Northern New Mexico            29:21.4  5:55 
     15   14 7982 Malchaeous Brooks        Fr   Crowley's Ridge College        29:44.1  5:59 
     16   15 7968 Mason Apperson           Fr   College of the Ozarks          29:51.8  6:01 
     17   16 7974 Sam Scaggs               Sr   College of the Ozarks          30:02.9  6:03 
     18      8011 Alexander Manygoats      Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         30:41.4  6:11 
     19      8007 Dakota Hulse             Jr   Haskell Indian Nations         30:52.6  6:13 
     20      8013 Cameron Riley            Sr   Haskell Indian Nations         30:59.6  6:15 
     21   17 8038 Tomas Rodriguez               Northern New Mexico            31:03.0  6:15 
     22      8003 Siam Boyd                So   Haskell Indian Nations         31:49.2  6:25 
     23   18 8029 Miguel Tapia             Sr   Indiana University Northwest   32:18.3  6:30 
     24      8008 Stormee Kipp             Fr   Haskell Indian Nations         32:29.9  6:33 
     25   19 7983 Ryan Camp                Fr   Crowley's Ridge College        32:43.0  6:35 
     26   20 7986 Kyle McAdams             Fr   Crowley's Ridge College        33:33.5  6:46 
     27   21 8027 Michael Phillips         Jr   Indiana University Northwest   34:26.1  6:56 
     28   22 7984 Christian Gilbert        Fr   Crowley's Ridge College        34:53.1  7:02 
     29   23 7985 David Jones              Fr   Crowley's Ridge College        35:01.7  7:03 
     30   24 8024 Jeremiah Mabon           Fr   Indiana University Northwest   35:41.2  7:11 
     31   25 8037 Isa Manzanares           Fr   Northern New Mexico            36:11.9  7:17 
     32      7969 Mucyo Bangerezako        Fr   College of the Ozarks          36:31.6  7:21 
     33   26 8023 Ryan James               Fr   Indiana University Northwest   41:35.9  8:23 
     34   27 8028 Erik Shive               Fr   Indiana University Northwest   42:09.3  8:29 
     35   28 8035 Carlos Cordova           Fr   Northern New Mexico            42:49.5  8:37 
     36   29 8039 Pacheco Tino                  Northern New Mexico            42:49.5  8:37 
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                                  **** Mens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    28  Haskell Indian Nations                (27:42.0  138:30.0 1:28.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Dorian Daw                Fr 26:59.7
  2      5  Jesse Madelena            Jr 27:22.3
  3      6  Sielak Tuckfield          So 27:25.6
  4      7  Justin Yazzie             Fr 28:14.6
  5      8  Ronson Begay              Fr 28:27.8
  6   (  9) Joshua Garcia             Jr 28:28.6
  7   ( 10) Tristan Antonio           Fr 28:28.7
  
  2.    31  College of the Ozarks                 (27:43.0  138:34.7 2:10.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Samuel Baumer             So 26:44.5
  2      3  Shane York                Sr 27:06.4
  3      4  Garrett Pierce            Fr 27:10.6
  4     11  Wesley Moore              Fr 28:37.8
  5     12  David Byrd                So 28:55.4
  6   ( 15) Mason Apperson            Fr 29:51.8
  7   ( 16) Sam Scaggs                Sr 30:02.9
  
  3.    98  Crowley's Ridge College               (33:11.1  165:55.4 5:17.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Malchaeous Brooks         Fr 29:44.1
  2     19  Ryan Camp                 Fr 32:43.0
  3     20  Kyle McAdams              Fr 33:33.5
  4     22  Christian Gilbert         Fr 34:53.1
  5     23  David Jones               Fr 35:01.7
  
  4.   112  Northern New Mexico                   (36:27.1  182:15.313:28.1)
====================================================
  1     13  Augustus Cuch                29:21.4
  2     17  Tomas Rodriguez              31:03.0
  3     25  Isa Manzanares            Fr 36:11.9
  4     28  Carlos Cordova            Fr 42:49.5
  5     29  Pacheco Tino                 42:49.5
  
  5.   116  Indiana University Northwest          (37:14.2  186:10.8 9:51.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Miguel Tapia              Sr 32:18.3
  2     21  Michael Phillips          Jr 34:26.1
  3     24  Jeremiah Mabon            Fr 35:41.2
  4     26  Ryan James                Fr 41:35.9
  5     27  Erik Shive                Fr 42:09.3


